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Session 1

‹à 2 8 2019  11:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 P (44-46kg) ARATAKE KAZUMA KAGOS

OKI HYUGA SHIZU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IBARA TASAKI sosuke GIFU

IWATE

TOCHI

GUNMA

OKAYA

KASHIWAGI kastunori

CHIDA kiyoshi

SHINOZAKI kazuo

KUROIWA mamoru

SETOGAWA makoto

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2 P (44-46kg) OZAKI YUGA OSAKA

TABATA UKYO MIYAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NAGAS TOKIWA ikuo AOMOR

MIYAG

NIGAT

IBARA

ISHIK

IGARASHI riichi

HIRAYAMA noriaki

IKARASHI takehisa

SUZUKI kenji

MIYAMURA masato

28:29

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 3 Lf (46-49kg) TAKAMI KYOSUKE TOKYO

NAKAYAMA SOTA FUKUO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GIFU KASHIWAGI kastunori GUNMA

HOKAI

EHIME

CHIBA

KANAG

KUROIWA mamoru

HANASHITA yosiaki

OMASA kunihiro

HANABUSA katsunori

SASAGO satoshi

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 4 Lf (46-49kg) KIRA DAIYA NARA

NODA SYOTA CHIBA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NIGAT IKARASHI takehisa YAMGA

MIYAG

IBARA

MIYAZ

IWATE

IGARASHI taka

SOMA hiromitsu

TASAKI sosuke

EBIHARA hiroshi

CHIDA kiyoshi

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5 F (49-52kg) HIRATSUKA SYUNNOSUKE TOCHI

YOKOYAMA AOI OSAKA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AOMOR IGARASHI riichi IWATE

AICHI

HOKAI

FUKUO

CHIBA

SATO ryo

TOMITA koichi

MASUZAWA kazumasa

TANAKA naoki

SONEZAKI takeyoshi

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 6 F (49-52kg) FUJITA TOKIMITSU KANAG

NAKAYAMA KEITA FUKUO BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IWATE NAKAGAWA emi CHIBA

ISHIK

OSAKA

KUMAM

TOCHI

HANABUSA katsunori

MIYAMURA masato

SASAKI yasutaka

FUJIMOTO seiji

SHINOZAKI kazuo

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 7 B (52-56kg) MATSUMOTO KEITO EHIME

OHASHI REN AICHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MIYAZ EBIHARA hiroshi FUKUI

NAGAS

MIYAG

KUMAM

OKAYA

TSUKAMOTO toshihiro

TOKIWA ikuo

HIRAYAMA noriaki

NISHIGAKI kenzaburo

FUJITA kazunori

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 8 B (52-56kg) HARADA SYUDAI FUKUO

YAMAZAKI YUSEI OSAKA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MIYAG SOMA hiromitsu AICHI

GIFU

KUMAM

CHIBA

IWATE

TOMITA koichi

KASHIWAGI kastunori

FUJIMOTO seiji

SONEZAKI takeyoshi

NAKAGAWA emi

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 L (56-60kg) TSUTSUMI REITO CHIBA

IWAI SEIYA FUKUO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TOCHI SHINOZAKI kazuo FUKUI

TOKYO

OKAYA

IBARA

HOKAI

TSUKAMOTO toshihiro

YAMAZAKI tetsuo

SETOGAWA makoto

SUZUKI kenji

MASUZAWA kazumasa

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 10 L (56-60kg) TSUBURAYA RYO IBARA

FUJIWARA JINTA OSAKA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IWATE CHIDA kiyoshi KAGAW

KANAG

KUMAM

YAMGA

GUNMA

HAYASHIDA yutaka

SASAGO satoshi

NISHIGAKI kenzaburo

IGARASHI taka

KUROIWA mamoru

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 11 Lw (60-64kg) MORIWAKI MITO TOKYO

WAKITA YUTO MIYAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KUMAM FUJIMOTO seiji HOKAI

IBARA

NAGAS

FUKUO

OSAKA

HANASHITA yosiaki

SUZUKI kenji

TOKIWA ikuo

TANAKA naoki

SASAKI yasutaka

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 12 Lw (60-64kg) TANAKA SORA KANAG

TAKAHASHI REITO CHIBA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAGAW HAYASHIDA yutaka MIYAZ

YAMGA

TOKYO

IWATE

OKAYA

EBIHARA hiroshi

IGARASHI taka

YAMAZAKI tetsuo

SATO ryo

FUJITA kazunori

30:27

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 13 W (64-69kg) YAMAMOTO RYOMA KUMAM

SHINOMIYA KOTA KYOTO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHIBA HANABUSA katsunori EHIME

KANAG

OKAYA

MIYAG

AICHI

OMASA kunihiro

SASAGO satoshi

SETOGAWA makoto

HIRAYAMA noriaki

TOMITA koichi

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

14 14 W (64-69kg) WAGA SEIRYU IWATE

RYAN CHANTE OSAKA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EHIME OMASA kunihiro CHIBA

ISHIK

FUKUI

AOMOR

OKAYA

SONEZAKI takeyoshi

MIYAMURA masato

TSUKAMOTO toshihiro

IGARASHI riichi

FUJITA kazunori

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 15 M (69-75kg) NAKANO REI NARA

UENO RYUICHI AICHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OSAKA SASAKI yasutaka TOKYO

NIGAT

KAGAW

MIYAG

IWATE

YAMAZAKI tetsuo

IKARASHI takehisa

HAYASHIDA yutaka

SOMA hiromitsu

SATO ryo

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 16 M (69-75kg) KAI HIKARU KUMAM

MATSUNO KOTA MIYAZ BLUE RSC R3 0'18

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OKAYA SETOGAWA makoto FUKUO

GUNMA

IBARA

HOKAI

IWATE

TANAKA naoki

KUROIWA mamoru

TASAKI sosuke

HANASHITA yosiaki

NAKAGAWA emi

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 17 P (44-46kg) ARATAKE KAZUMA KAGOS

OZAKI YUGA OSAKA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHIBA HANABUSA katsunori FUKUI

KANAG

GUNMA

IWATE

MIYAG

TSUKAMOTO toshihiro

SASAGO satoshi

KUROIWA mamoru

SATO ryo

HIRAYAMA noriaki

30:27

27:30

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 18 Lf (46-49kg) TAKAMI KYOSUKE TOKYO

KIRA DAIYA NARA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AOMOR IGARASHI riichi IBARA

IWATE

MIYAZ

ISHIK

AICHI

SUZUKI kenji

CHIDA kiyoshi

EBIHARA hiroshi

MIYAMURA masato

TOMITA koichi

30:27

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 19 F (49-52kg) HIRATSUKA SYUNNOSUKE TOCHI

NAKAYAMA KEITA FUKUO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OSAKA SASAKI yasutaka KAGAW

GIFU

NIGAT

CHIBA

EHIME

HAYASHIDA yutaka

KASHIWAGI kastunori

IKARASHI takehisa

SONEZAKI takeyoshi

OMASA kunihiro

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 20 B (52-56kg) MATSUMOTO KEITO EHIME

YAMAZAKI YUSEI OSAKA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NIGAT IKARASHI takehisa NAGAS

OKAYA

KUMAM

KUMAM

YAMGA

TOKIWA ikuo

SETOGAWA makoto

NISHIGAKI kenzaburo

FUJIMOTO seiji

IGARASHI taka

30:27

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 21 L (56-60kg) TSUTSUMI REITO CHIBA

FUJIWARA JINTA OSAKA

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAGAW HAYASHIDA yutaka GIFU

TOKYO

OKAYA

MIYAG

HOKAI

KASHIWAGI kastunori

YAMAZAKI tetsuo

FUJITA kazunori

HIRAYAMA noriaki

MASUZAWA kazumasa

29:27

30:26

28:28

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

6 22 Lw (60-64kg) WAKITA YUTO MIYAZ

TAKAHASHI REITO CHIBA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EHIME OMASA kunihiro FUKUO

AOMOR

ISHIK

MIYAG

HOKAI

TANAKA naoki

IGARASHI riichi

MIYAMURA masato

SOMA hiromitsu

HANASHITA yosiaki

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 23 W (64-69kg) YAMAMOTO RYOMA KUMAM

RYAN CHANTE OSAKA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MIYAZ EBIHARA hiroshi NAGAS

KANAG

IBARA

TOCHI

CHIBA

TOKIWA ikuo

SASAGO satoshi

TASAKI sosuke

SHINOZAKI kazuo

HANABUSA katsunori

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 24 M (69-75kg) NAKANO REI NARA

MATSUNO KOTA MIYAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MIYAG SOMA hiromitsu FUKUI

IWATE

OSAKA

KUMAM

OKAYA

TSUKAMOTO toshihiro

NAKAGAWA emi

SASAKI yasutaka

NISHIGAKI kenzaburo

SETOGAWA makoto

30:27

29:28

27:30

30:27

28:29
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